Air Operated Chemical Valve
Non-Metallic Exterior
Non-metallic construction without using metal
screws to fasten the body of the actuator. Body: New PFA
Diaphragm: PTFE
Actuator section: PVDF
Body: New PFA
Diaphragm: PTFE

10
Series LVQ
How to Order Fitting for Space Saving
Piping example
LVQ30S-S11R
LQ2E3B-S
(Union elbow)
LQ2T31-S
(Union tee)
Applicable
tubing size (mm)
6 x 4
4 x 3
10 x 8
8 x 6
6 x 4
12 x 10
10 x 8
19 x 16
12 x 10
Reducing Reducing
1